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COLLECTION: WELLNESS / SHOWER HEADS

PRODUCT TYPE: SHS 30

SINGLE FUNCTION SHOWER HEAD SQUARE

MATERIAL:  BRASS

CONNECTION SIZE: 1/2” 

WATER PRESSURE : 0.2-5 BAR

RMP: 0.5 BAR LP

iwandw.com

SHOWER HEAD
CARE & MAINTENANCE MANUAL

SHS-30-POL

SHS-30-BRU

SHS-30-SS

SHS-30-GRA

SHS-30-BLA

SHS-30-ROS

SHS-30-GOL

SHS-30-BRA

SHS-30-ABR

S C O P E  O F  D E L I V E R Y

POLISHED CHROME

BRUSHED NICKLED

STAINLESS STEEL

GRAPHITE

BLACK MATT CHROME

ROSE GOLD

GOLD

BRASS

ANTIQUE BRASS
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